

ENGINE MAINTENANCE RECORD

ENGINE MODEL AND SERIAL TO 540 ABIAS 0-308-48A

D5518-2-13

DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED		AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE
19 <u>9</u> 8	HOURS	10ths	to the field	N PENFORMED	CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
			NEW RECIPROCATING EN This is to certify that the engine as described run-in and tested as prescribed by TEXTRO Federal Aviation Regulations. No further run Federal Aviation Administration Directives Bulletins have been complied with at time of IO-540-AB1A5 MODEL	GINE CERTIFICATE I hereinafter has been manufactured ON LYCOMING specifications and n-in is required. All applicable and Textron Lycoming Service	
_			TEXTRON Lycoming	(AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE) 652 Oliver Street Williamsport, PA 17701 U.S.A.	

Ô

Ö

DATE	TOTA	L TIME		MAINTENANCE RECORD	
1995	IN SE	RVICE		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
5/2	0	0		Engine model IO-540-AB1A5, S/N 120308-48A has been installed on aircraft # 18980 931 This engine service with Aeroshell oil 100, SAE50, mineral oil.	ROVED UNDER FAR 21 SUBPART J The General Aircraft Co patign Option Manufacture CE s Provided Free CE s Dick Frieden
26	21	7	CHANGED	OIL & FILTER. SCRVICED SUMP W/9 ACEDSHELL 100 MINERAL.	1461549441
IL Bl	44	6	100,	OIL + FILTER, SCEVICED W/ & QUARTS APROSHELL	IDGISARAI

MAIN	TENAN	CE P	ECORD	ŧ

TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE		DESCRIPTION OF THE HIGH ASSESSMENT	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE,
HOURS	10ths	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	CERTIFICATE TYPE
98.€	6	CHANGED OIL AND FILTER. SERVICED SUMP WITH BE EVARTS AEROSHELL 100, CLEANED + CAPPED PLUGS. CHECKED TIMING AND COMPRESSIOND. ALL CYLS > 7560,	
		HEIDEN TO FVC.	MUIS49441
123 TACH	4	changed oil and filte. Cut old fitter No metal found. Refilled with 9 gts. Carabell W100 oil. OPS check OK for return to across	Day L. Shriley 14
141	4		Cohota Aviation Serv.
	1N SER HOURS 98.	IN SERVICE HOURS 10ths 98.€ 6	HOURS 10ths CHANGED OIL AND FILTER. SERVICED SUMP WITH B WARTE AEROSHELL 100. CLEANED + CAPPED PLUGS. CHECKED TIMING AND COMPRESSIOND. ALL CYLS > 7560, "I CERTIFY THIS ENGINE HAS BEEN INSPECTED IAW 100 HOUR INSP. PROCEDURES AND IS APPROUGN FOR PLETURN TO FUC. 123 4 Changed oil and filte. Cut old fitter No metal gound. Refilled Then with 9 ats. Canadell WIOD oil. CPS check ok for return to crymin.

DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
19	new c H Aeroshe muffler	138.6 27) (VIONICS WO # MIDEL	Næ d

DATE	TOTAL IN SER		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
1999	HOURS	10ths		- C Homoeli
%	181	8	Performed on annual inspection per EAR 43 appropriate D and Cessna 1825 inspection Builds with the following action taken, Tightened aft clomp on induction tube Coupling of bit return Couplings	
		w)	Drained oil checked kitter for Contomination found none serviced with Parts survived 1500 to the All Chy8110 Oil Fitter Ron Sealle Ch'd ok All #d's 4 8è Weekly's 4 5/8 Chicked thru this Date.	
			End.	
			INS ACCORDANCE WITH A 100 hr./ANNUAL) INS APPROVED AIRWORTHY. APPROVED TACH TIME: 181. R	

		MAINTENANCE	ERECORD	
DATE	TOTAL TIM	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK	K PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATU CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
19/2	HOURS 10	Drawloil - Chacket fill for Content Derich Eng with 90 to 1000 50 Derich CH46110 011 fills Overal flow and	all and watelled new lead Eng.	
11/00/1	10.00 11, 2005	Ran engine, Drainad, oil and rem 99-71-01 by inspecting oil filter Filter checked sood Installed N	noved Alter on SB and taking oil Sample, ew CH48110 (140 b Saf	Dry
	W1240		Church 300d.	
- 10	4302.3 436.5	Performed an annual Inspector	tion Per for XB Oppy	
1100	a sar s	following action taken, Com	ussession de #/12 #2.	72 80
		at return Hour, rightened hori	nut on * 1 cyl. Late	ike

21 DATE		SERVICE			
19	HOUF	S 10th		& NUMBER	
		-	Installed new ch 48110 oil Fitter & 2 Qts acroshed	What E. Setton	
			1000 sel Enc ground sun un Seales foundat	A4P 408683053 IA	
			this Time. All Ad 5 & Bi welders cheded thru this		
			date . END I CERTIFY THIS AIRCRAFT ENGINE HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH A 100 HE ANNUAL		
	ĺ,		INSPECTION AND FOUND AIRWORTHY. APPROVED FOR RETURN TO SERVICE.		
1			DATE: 5-5-00 TACH TIME: 300.3		
4/6/0	TACH:		Ran cryins, Drained oil and removed fitter CW SB 99-71-01 by inspecting oil filter and taking oil sample. Filter checked go	J	
	334.2 6665:4	00.0	inspecting oil felter and lating out sample. Filler checker go		
"			19ts aeroshall 100w oil. Engine ground rum. No leake at	Did OKA	
	1	2	tis time. and	408318596 A:P	

19	HÓURS	10ths		& NUMBER
0/25/00	366.60	,	Deained oil, removed, Filter And checked For contained was noted serviced come with 8 4th seneshed 8000 4 trastalled chrono Filter, washed eng., Raw up no leak noted, Amount refused to sewice. Of The EtHANCEVE	ha~
	* SER * CHE * RAN	INED OF VICED A CKED A I-UP PE	GOLDEN EAGLE AIRCRAFT SERVICES, INC. 1957 HWY 41 SOUTH, HANGER #2 CALHOUN, GA. 30701 706-625-9927 DATE: 1/19/2001 TACH: 397.00 SMOH: 397.00 N:417RG MODEL: C L & REMOVED FILTER, NO CONTAMINATES FOUND. WITH 11 qts. AEROSHELL 80W & INSTALLED CH48110 FILTER. LL ENGINE CONTROLS FOR PROPER TRAVELS. REFORMED LEAK CHECK NO PROBLEMS NOTED. HIS ENGINE TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION. CHRIS ETMANCZYK A/P 592366871	-182
				•
crion				•
			MAINTENANCE RECORD	
DATE	TOTAL IN SER		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
7/1	HOURS	10ths	Pulamed an annual Inspection Bu FAR 43	
08/	427	.6	Performed an annual Inspection for FAR 43 oppendix D and Cessna 182 Inspection Dendes with the following action Taken,	
			Compression Ck #1 36 #2 30 #3 30 #4 35 #5 16 #6 80 Orained ail, checked Filter for Continuation Found	,

rone, Took sil Somple. Sowiced with 9 grs devoled found took of CH 48110 Filter, resecured Lower Vac. Pump Cooking should, lik Induction Filter Ph 198290, 4ll AD'S & Bi Weekly's chicked thur thin Date, Eng Wached down & Pan no Seales at this Time.

I CENTIF THIS AIRCRAFT NGINE AS BEEN

INSPECTION AND FOUND AIRWORTHY. APPROVED FOR RETURN TO SERVICE.

INSPECTED III ACCORDANCE WITH A 100 hr ANNUAL

DATE: N-08-01 TACH TIME: 427.6

AP 408683053IA

		MAINTENANCE RECORD							
DATE 19	Γ 15	GOLDEN EAGLE AIRCRAFT SERVICES, INC. 1957 HWY 41 SOUTH, HANGER #2 CALHOUN, GA. 30701 706-625-9927 DATE: 11/03/2001 TACH: 457.90 SMOH: 457.90 N:417RG MODEL: C-182							
	* DRAINED OIL & REMOVED FILTER, NO CONTAMINATES FOUND. * SERVICED WITH 11 qts. AEROSHELL 100W & INSTALLED CH48110 FILTER. * CHECKED ALL ENGINE CONTROLS FOR PROPER TRAVELS. * RAN - UP PERFORMED LEAK CHECK NO PROBLEMS NOTED. * I CERTIFY THIS ENGINE TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION.								
- 1		Christe Tollapsons							
\dashv		GHRIS ETMANCZYK AP 592366871							
		: w :							
1									
		• 6	•						
	_								
	e	0 0)						
		MAINTENANCE RECORD							
DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE.						
19	HOURS 10ths	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER						
	N417RG ENGTOT: 498.2 SMOH: 498.2	VIONICS W WO# M2714 DATE 07/8/02							
	Performed annual inspe	ection IAW 14 CFR 43 appendix D and Cessna 182 Maintenance Manual							
	Compression check	in the following actions taken: as: #1 78/80, #2 74/80, #3 72/80 #4 72/80 #5 74/80 #6 72/90							
	 Drain oil, removed 	filter cut open and checked for metal, non-noted. Installed new CH48110 filter and agine with 9qts. Aeroshell 100W oil.	/						
1	 Removed spark plu 	gs cleaned, gapped, tested, and reinstalled							
7	I certify that this engine	cleaned, and reinstalled has been inspected IAW an annual inspection and has been found airworthy and is							
	approved for return to se	ervice. END							
-		It SI							
		Timothy D. Babb A&P 408398596 IA							

Y

DATE 19	HOL				CTAR			1,	ZED SIGNATURE, IFICATE TYPE NUMBER
				Z.	7) II VIONICS	lo.			
			N417RG TACH 516.9	Lov	VELL PIELO - CHATTANCOGA, TN. 374	6	WO# M2809 DATE 10-17-0	02	
-			Ran engine, Draine time. Replaced en MANDATORY So Qts Aeroshell 100	ervice Bullatia M	em returning boil in	Aw Cessna SB02-	-71-03/ Lycomin	is ig .	
-			Work performed un Cessna M/M. Engin	nder Star Avionic	e Maintanana D		AW Lycoming &	٤	
			Henry	HS.					
	_		Gene Krugh 413	8805736 A&P					
			,						
	1								
			~		. ~			9	
			\leftarrow		\circ)	\mathbf{O}	
			80/03 N417RG ACH TIME: 547.0	LYC IO-540-AI TTSN: 54	B1A5 S/N L-26308	8-48A			
DATE	TOTAL	DI	RAINED OIL REMOVE	ED OIL EIL TED	CUT FOR DISPES	TION, NO META	L NOTED AT T	HIS	
1003	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	VICE GI	ME. INSTALLED NEW ROUND RAN ENGINE,	NO LEAKS DET	ECTED. APPROV	ED FOR RETURN	I IIIIAA FA TERN	OIL. ITHORI	HILL TILE
	HOURS	110		MARK R.	HOWLAND AP37 ION SPECIALISTS	1860514	n Hall		NUMBER
818	555.0	TANK	Performed.	an annua	d wisper	tion Ber FA	P 43 1		
		Abbbs				1/80 1/80 (S)	780 0 7/80	5) 7/80	D 7/82
			cleaned gory	red + tester		ared poin			left
			lycoming SI	O JAFD. H	2003-14-0 0's and b	i wasleys	Checkel	Rrough	this
			eag, ENB						
	1			INSPECTED IN ACC	RCRAFT (ENGINE) HA	OO br. ANNUAL	*		
				INSPECTION AND I	FOUND AIRWORTHY.		1		
				DATE: 878-03	TACH TIME	353.0			
			3	ways	TACH TIME	9414159	859577	4.	

DATE TOTAL TIME DOTAL TIME INSERTION AND FOUND AIRWORTHY. DATE TOTAL TIME DATE TOTAL TIME DRAINED SNO DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED DRAINED SNO DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED DRAINED SNO DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED DATE TOTAL TIME DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED DATE TOTAL TIME DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED DATE TOTAL TIME DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	
MAINTENANCE RECORD DOURS INTELLINE IN SERVICE MAINTENANCE RECORD MAINTENANCE RECORD MAINTENANCE RECORD MAINTENANCE RECORD DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE. CERTIFICATE TYPE N CH48110-1.
DATE TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED HOURS TOTAL TIME DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	E P/N 86316.
DATE TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED HOURS TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	100 10
I CERTIFY THIS AIRCRAFT ENGINE HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH A 100 MANNUAL INSPECTION AND FOUND AIRWORTHY. APPROVED FOR RETURN TO SERVICE. DATE: 7 - 4 - 0 - 1 TACH TIME: 630.6 WAYNUFFY: 6 - 4 + 415.48.58 MAINTENANCE RECORD DATE TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE OF HOURS 10ths H 777 4 Changed Cil + Filter W/7 RTS Acroshell 100	2002-26-01 TAW
MAINTENANCE RECORD DATE TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE IN SERVICE HOURS 10ths H 1777 4 Changed Oil + Filter W/7 QTS Acrossell 100	shell 100 W JC+14811.
MAINTENANCE RECORD DATE TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE IN SERVICE HOURS 10ths HOURS 10ths INSPECTION AND FOUND AIRWORTHY. APPROVED FOR RETURN TO SERVICE. DATE: 9-8-0-4 TACH TIME: 630.60 MAINTENANCE RECORD DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	,
DATE: 9-8-04 TACH TIME: 630.61 Libry Referred A 4P 14154854 MAINTENANCE RECORD DATE TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED HOURS 10ths HOURS 10ths HOPP 4 Changed Cil + Fifter W/7 RTS Acrossell 107	
DATE TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED HOURS 10ths H 797 4 Changed Cil + Filter W/7QTS Acroshell 107	J.
MAINTENANCE RECORD DATE TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE GOS HOURS 10ths HOURS 10ths HORS 10ths HORS 10ths	
DATE TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE 905 HOURS 10ths H 7974 Charged OIL + Filter W/7075 Acroshell 107	
HOURS 10ths HOURS 10ths HOURS 10ths HOURS 10ths HOURS 10ths	
H 7974 Changed oil + Filter W/700 Acroshell 100	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
7 673 17 + CH48110-1 Filter. END R. J. Difume 3/2 2/ 708. 1 Desformed commend imperation Per HARH3 Comprission Check+1 1/80 #2/15/40 #3 78/20 #4 70 45 836 7 Champed Wil + filty serviced with 7 gots and CH48110-1 filter c/w AD 200324-07 IA AD'S + bi weibleys While through this class.	,
2 708. Desformed connect insection Per FARH3 Compression Check+1 1/30 #2/15/40 #3 78/10 #4 7 45 836 7 Champed with 7 gots and CH48/10-1 filter c/w AD 200324-07 IA AD'S + bi weibleys while through this date, &	26/05
as 836 7 Changed with + fitty serviced with 7 gots and CH48110-1 filter clw AD 200324-07 IA AD'S + bi weiblegs while through this date, &	ppendy Di 1/80
AD'S + be weekleys while throng, this date, &	abouted 160 W
	NO.
I CERTIFY THIS AIRCRAFTURING HAS BEEN	
INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH A 100 hr./ANNUAL	
INSPECTION AND FOUND AIRWORTHY. APPROVED FOR RETURN TO SERVICE.	

DATE: 16-4-05 TACH TIME: 708.1 Wayne Price A+P 415486957IA

		-1	MAINTENANCE RECORD	
DATE	TOTAL TI	IME ICE Part # 156148-43	4 NRIT 10-02 \$\$	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE
19	HOURS	N417RG IO540	11/26/06	& NUMBER
- 1			745.7 TT	
\dashv		T/ LL/ 11	disassembled, cleaned, inspected and reassembled Lycoming overhaul manual. Crankshaft replaced	
- 1		main be	earing, rod bearing, rod bolts, rod nuts and restailed:	12-14-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-
			gear bolt, piston rings, piston pin plugs, mag is, intake hoses, oil return hoses, gaskets, and	
	,	seals.	This angine is approved for return to service.	
		10		
		Carlus	Gann P415967791	-
			2413307731	
-				
- 1				
1	14			
	4			
			MAINTENANOE DECORD	
DATE	TOTAL T	nue	MAINTENANCE RECORD	
100	IN SERV	MCE	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
19	HOURS	10ths		& NUMBER
	1	1 -		
	1 2	1 DEC 2006 1417RG	Tach 745.7 WO M3965	
		Ingine	removed then re-installed after work performed by Carlus Gann, IAW Cessna and Lycoming M/M.	-
	l N			
	P	erformed Annua	etirement. Engine serviced with (8) Qts Aeroshell Mineral 80W and new Oil Filter AA4810. al Inspection Per FAR 43 Appendix D and Cessna 182S Inspection Guides with the following action	
	9/	divisted No leak	Propeller after Overhaul from Atlanta Propeller Service, Inc (See 8130-3). Engine ground ran and s noted at this time. Aircraft TEST Flight performed by Customer and found to be within limits. AD'S	
	to	Bi-weekly che be in an Airwo ept Work Order	cked to this date. I Certify this Aircraft has been Inspected IAW With an Annual Inspection and found orthy Condition and approved for return to service. Work performed under Star Avionics Maintenance M3965. END	
			Wayne Price A&P 415485957	
			Wayne Price A&P 415485957	
	i .	45		
- 1	77.7 A	D4T/	The state of the s	

1. Approving National Authority/Count	MS- 291454						
4. Organizati	on Name and LYCOMING 652 OLIVE	ENGINES PRODU	CTION CERTIFICATE #3			5. Work Ord or Invoice 191/2293	Number:
onen 7. Des	cription	8. Part Number	er 9. Eligibility*	10. Qty	11. Ser	iel/Batch No.	12. Status/ Work
SETTING STEEL STEELS	10 540 ARIAE 00001 V637						NEW
conformity to: XApproved desig	n data and are in co	were manufactured in ondition for safe operation. d in Block 13.	19. 14CTR 43.9 Retu Certifies that unless oth identified in block 12 of in accordance with Title	rn to Serv erwise sp d describ Cod	rice O ecified to ed in Blo e of Fed	ther regulation of Block 13, the ock 13 was accepted Regulation	e work complished ns. Part 43.
conformity to: XApproved design		ondition for safe operation.	Certifies that unless oth identified in block 12 in accordance with Title in respect to that work.	erwise sp d describ Cod the final	ecified in ed in Blo e of Fedi s are app	n Block 13, the ck 13 was acceral Regulation proved for retu	e work complished ns. Part 43. arn to service
15. Authorized S	grature VIII *	DMIR844023NE		Y WATE		1	vairCert Number:
F. H. HILL J		18. Date(m-d-y): OCT-11-2006	22. Name (Typed or I	rinted):		23.76	ate(m-d-y):
		User/Installe	r Responsibilities				
Where the user/in the airworthiness	ssembly. staller performs w authority of the co	existence of this document ork in accordance with the buntry specified in Block I, it s'components/assemblies fr not costitute installation co- accordance with the nation	nt alone does not automa national regulations of an tipe sesential that the use	airworth	iness aut ensures he count	thority differe	ot than

DATE	TOTAL IN SER		MAINTENANCE RECORD	
19	HOURS	10ths	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
			I CERTIFY THIS AIRCRAFT ENGINE HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH A 100 hr./ANNUAL INSPECTION AND FOUND AIRWORTHY.	
			DATE: 12-11-06 TACH TIME: 745.7	C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C
108	249.0	7	This Engine Inspected with AN ARRUAL ENSpection of PAR 43 Appendix D with the Following Action OR Repaires, Compression Ck. # 1250 #2 1/20 #3 150	1
		R	4 130 # 5 130 # 6 1/30 , Tightened + OR RETORAUED STATER	
		10	OCONTAMINATION FOUND SERVICE OF WITH 4 ATS ACTIVED TO + CHY8110 Oil Filter, ENS, Eleaned + Runap NO	
1			thru This Date : END	

Yest 1 West-State 100000 1	X MIIMRER
19 HOURS 10ths CENTRE THIS AIPPRAFT (ENGINE) HAS BEEN INSTRICTION AND FOUND AIRWORTHY. APPROVED FOR RETURN TO SERVICE. DATE:	Refut E. Sutton A+D3194823 IA

00-10-

MAINTENANCE RECORD DATE TOTAL TIME AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE. CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER 19_ S/N: 18280231 September 14, 2009 HOURS N417RG 10th Tach: 842.0 Hobbs: Drained engine oil, removed and inspected oil filter no defects noted. Installed new oil filter P/N: CH48110 and serviced engine with Aeroshell W100 oil. Complied with AD 2008-06-51, no defects noted. Servo P/N: 2576544-2 S/N: 70149310. This AD inspection is due at next oil change or at 892.0 Tach time.-End-3099965 AHP Kevin Sewell 3099965 A&P S/N: 18280231 N417RG November 11, 2009 Tach: Removed exhaust system on left and right side for replacement of exhaust seal. Installed new seal P/N: RA77611 on all cylinders. Reinstalled exhaust system as required. Replaced #2 EGT probe P/N: M-111. Replaced CHT probe P/N: S2334-3 on #2 cylinder for analog indications. -3099965 AHP Kevin Sewell 3099965 A&P

DATE	TOTAL T			DESCRIPTION OF TH	E WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE
19	HOURS	10ths				CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
		F 253	N417RG Fach: 848.8	S/N: L-26308-48A Hobbs: 1000.4	February 16, 2010 Total: 848.8	
		g: d: - 7-	apped, tested and ate. Complied wit 4/80, 2-73/80, 3-	reinstalled all spark plugs. AD th AD 08-14-07 by inspection, 75/80, 4-74/80, 5-77/80, and 6 tine has been inspected in according	ter no defects noted. Installed new oil filter II W100 oil. Removed, cleaned, inspected, 09-02-03 not applicable by servo installation no defects noted. Compression check 1-7-74/80. All AD's current as of this dated. I redance with an Annual inspection and found 3099965 H Kevin Sewell 3099965 I.A.	

DATE	TOTAL	TIME	MAINTENANCE RECORI	,
19	TOTAL IN SER HOURS	10ths	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED S CERTIFICA & NUM
			N417RG S/N: L-26308-48A February 16, Tach: 904.2 Hobbs: 1063.1 Total: 904.2 Drained engine oil, removed and inspected oil filter no defects filter P/N: AA48110 and serviced engine with Aeroshell W10 inspected, gapped, tested and reinstalled all spark plugs. Compinspection, no defects noted. Checked magneto timing and cor 73/80, 3-75/80, 4-74/80, 5-77/80, and 6-74/80. All AD's currolog dated February 16, 2011. I certify that this engine has bee with an Annual inspection and found to be Airworthy. —END-Key	noted. Installed new oil oil. Removed, cleaned, lied with AD 08-14-07 by appression check 1-74/80, 2- ant as of this dated see AD
			MAINTENANCE RECORD	9
ATE	TOTAL TIME	T	MAINTENANCE RECORD	
-	IN SERVICE	ths	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGN CERTIFICATE : & NUMBER
		1	Tach: 904.2 Hobbs: 1066.3 Tota Installed AirWolf air/oil filter system IAW installation in SA02268CH approves all work for installation. FAA for completed as required. This aircraft is Airworthy and app service. –END-	a 337 has been

Kevin Sewell 3099965 A&P

DATE			MAINTENANCE RECORD		
200	TOTAL T	/ICE	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE	B
19	HOURS	10ths		& NUMBER	0
			N417RG S/N: L-26308-48A October 27, 2011 Tach: 913.6 Hobbs: 1074.8 Total: 913.6		í
			Drained engine oil, removed and inspected oil filter no defects noted. Installed new oil filter P/N: AA48110 and serviced engine with Aeroshell 15W50 oil. Removed, cleaned, inspected, gapped, tested and reinstalled all spark plugs. Complied with AD 08-14-07 by inspection, no defects noted. Checked magneto timing and compression check 1-74/80, 2-inspection, no defects noted. Checked magneto timing and compression check 1-74/80, 2-76/80, 3-75/80, 4-74/80, 5-74/80, and 6-74/80. All AD's current as of this dated see AD 1-76/80, 3-75/80, 4-74/80, 1-76		
			76/80, 3-75/80, 4-74/80, 5-74/80, and 6-74/80. All AD's current as of the log dated October 27, 2011. I certify that this engine has been inspected in accordance with an Annual inspection and found to be Airworthy. END-		
			Kevin Sewell 3099903 Lite		
	1	1		1	
	1				
		- 4		9 1122	
			MAINTENANCE RECORD	9 1132	
DATE	TOTAL TIN SERV	ICE	MAINTENANCE RECORD DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER	
19			DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED TACH 945.0 (40 h h s 1145.2 Total 945.0 Drawed from oil, replace oil Pilter cuith	CERTIFICATE TYPE	
19	IN SERV	ICE	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	CERTIFICATE TYPE	**

ENGINE LOG BOOK ENTRY

A.D. AIR CO.

Date 3 April 2013

WO# 614

Type Aircraft Cessna Aircraft Tach 962.3

Model 182S Total Time 962.3

Reg. No. N417RG Eng. Make Lycoming

Aircraft S/N 18280231 Eng. Model IO540-AB1A5

Eng. SN. L-26308-48A Eng. T/T 962.3

SMOH New

Completed Inspection per Lycoming IO540 Series Operators Manual Section 4 & Cessna 182S Insp. Program C/W DNA by time of new or rework, fuel servo RSA-5AD1, Sn. 70149310 installed, no further Lycomina: inspection of fuel injector lines and clamping per Lycoming MSB No.342F, action required at this time. next due 1062.3tach hrs., if clamps disturbed, or eng o/h. AD12-19-01 DNA crankshaft previously replaced. See aircraft AD report this date for complete compliance data. Engine cyl comp are as follow: 1) 77/80, 2) 78/80, 3) 78/80, 4) 77/80, 5) 78/80, 6) 78/80. Drained engine oil, inspected and cleaned eng oil filter and sump screen, ok and reinstalled, serviced eng with 9 qts. Aeroshell 15W50. Replaced the following with new: All spark plugs Champion REM38E. Ignition harness Champion M-6014R. Both magneto Champion contactor sets M3081(Mfg date 11/14/2012 & 11/12/2012, rotor gears M3828, drive end bearings M3006, oil seals M3331, brushes K3215 and L/H mag condenser M3184. Mag mount gaskets LW-12681, 62224, 2ea.. All rocker box gaskets 75906. Installed: Challenger Aviation Products Inc. STC No. SE2352CH Cleanable Oil Filter Assy., see FAA Form 337 for details this date and STC for continued airworthiness instructions. Remarks: C/W Champion/Slick 500Hr. magneto and impulse coupling inspection, R/H magneto Slick 6351 Sn. 97042410, L/H magneto Slick 6351 Sn. 97042399. Both magnetos operational check normal. Checked and cleaned all fuel screens. Washed engine external, Lubed all engine controls. Ran engine to pwr, performance normal. No leaks noted at this time. All work done per Lycoming M/M, IPC, Cessna Instruction, Champion L-1363E Rev.3 Maint & O/H Manual, Challenger oil filter STC No. SE02352CH, FAA AC43.13-1B Ch.7,8,9,10,11 as applicable. Applicable FARS and SMP. I certify that this Engine has been inspected IAW FAR Pt. 91.409 100Hr. Inspection and determined to be in airworthy condition. Flight check performance satisfactory. Dirk L. Adams A&P2834282 Dorld Hading

26(3 19	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE			AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE,
19	HOURS	10ths	SESSION TOWN OF THE WORK PERFORMED	CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
10.22	948		Druned Engine oil, Clean meld filer replace nero shell	Colonial 204524030
			•	

ENGINE LOG BOOK ENTRY

A.D. AIR Co.

Date 19 April 2014 WO# 617

Type Aircraft Cessna Aircraft Tach 1013.6 Model 182S Total Time 1013.6 Reg. No. N417RG Eng. Make Lycoming

Total Time 1013.6 Eng. Make Lycomi Eng. SN. L-26308-48A Eng. T/T 1013.6 Aircraft S/N 18280231 Eng. Model IO540-AB1A5 SMOH New

Completed Inspection per Lycoming IO540 Series Operators Manual Section 4 & Cessna 182S Insp. Program C/W Lycoming:

inspection of fuel injector lines and clamping per Lycoming MSB No.342F, next due 1113.6 tach hrs., if clamps disturbed, or eng o/h. Engine cyl comp are as follow: 1) 74/80, 2) 78/80, 3) 76/80, 4) 78/80, 5) 77/80, 6) 78/80. Drained engine oil, inspected and cleaned eng oil filter and sump screen, ok and reinstalled, serviced eng with 9 qts. Aeroshell 15W50. Replaced the following with new: All induction tube hose couplers Pn.69603 (6ea.) and flange gaskets Pn. 71973 (6ea.). All cylinder head oil drain tube hose couplings Pn. SL-STD-1821 (6ea.). Upper vacuum pump drive pad seal Pn. 06A19956 and gasket Pn. 61183. Remarks: Removed slight movement from intake pipe connections with swaging tool Pn. 64781 per Lycoming O/H Manual paragraph 8-26. Checked and cleaned all fuel screens. Washed engine external, Lubed all engine controls. Ran engine to pwr, performance normal. No leaks noted at this time. All work done per Lycoming M/M, IPC, Cessna Instruction, Challenger oil filter STC No. SE02352CH, as applicable. Applicable FARS and SMP. I certify that this Engine has been inspected IAW FAR Pt. 91.409 100Hr. Inspection and determined to be in airworthy condition. Flight check performance satisfactory. Dirk L. Adams A&P2834282



ENGINE LOG BOOK ENTRY

A.D. AIR Co.



Date 18 June 2015 WO# 620
Type Aircraft Cessna Mode
Aircraft Tach 1037.3 Total T

Model 182S Total Time 1037.3

Reg. No. N417RG Eng. Make Lycoming Aircraft S/N 18280231 Eng. Model IO540-AB1A5 SMOH New

Completed Inspection per Lycoming IO540 Series Operators Manual Section 4 & Cessna 182S Insp. Program C/W Lycoming: inspection of fuel injector lines and clamping per Lycoming MSB No.342G, next due 1137.3 Tach Hrs., if clamps disturbed, or eng o/h. Engine cyl comp are as follow: 1) 76/80, 2) 77/80, 3) 77/80, 4) 78/80, 5) 78/80, 6) 78/80. Drained engine oil, inspected and cleaned eng oil filter and sump screen, ok and reinstalled, serviced eng with 9 qts. Aeroshell 15W50. Replaced the following with new: Engine starter with Hartzell Engine Technologies ERB-8011, Sn. H-P021337, per HET Installation Instruction F0326 Rev.1/12, Lycoming SI No. 1154R FAA-Approved Starters and Alternators and M/M. Remarks: Checked and cleaned all fuel screens. Washed engine external, Lubed all engine controls. Ran engine to pwr, performance normal. No leaks noted at this time. All work done per Lycoming M/M, IPC, Cessna Instruction, Challenger oil filter STC No. SE02352CH, as applicable. Applicable FARS and SMP. I certify that this Engine has been inspected IAW FAR Pt. 91.409 100Hr. Inspection and determined to be in airworthy condition. Dirk L. Adams A&P2834282

			MAINTENANCE RECORD	
TE	TOTAL IN SER	TIME	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
	HOURS	10ths		

ENGINE LOG BOOK ENTRY

==A.D. An Co.



Date 1 Aug 2016 Type Aircraft Cessna Aircraft Tach 1062.5

WO# 623

Model 182S Total Time 1062.5 Reg. No. N417RG Eng. Make Lycoming

Aircraft S/N 18280231 Eng. Model IO540-AB1A5

SMOH New

Eng. SN. L-26308-48A Eng. T/T 1062.5 Completed Inspection per Lycoming IO540 Series Operators Manual Section 4 & Cessna 182S Insp. Program C/W Lycoming: inspection of fuel injector lines and clamping per Lycoming MSB No.342G, next due 1162.5 Tach Hrs., if clamps disturbed, or eng o/h. Engine cyl comp are as follow: 1) 76/80, 2) 77/80, 3) 76/80, 4) 78/90, 5) 78/80, 6) 78/80. Cleaned eng oil filter and sump screen, ok and reinstalled, Eng oil owner reported previously changed. Replaced the following with new: N/A Remarks: Checked and cleaned all fuel screens. Washed engine external, Lubed all engine controls. Ran engine to pwr, performance normal. No leaks noted at this time. All work done per Lycoming M/M, IPC, Cessna Instruction, Challenger oil filter STC No. SE02352CH, as applicable. Applicable FARS and SMP. I certify that this Engine has been inspected IAW FAR Pt, 91,409 100Hr. Inspection and determined to be in airworthy condition. Dirk L. Adams A&P2834282 Duch / fola







DATE 2016	TOTAL T		AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE. CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER	
19	HOURS	10ths		1
			Aeroshell DO TACH 1095, Hobb 1287	184-5648X